TIAM SYNERGY
NEW AGENT LAUNCH

Video Launch at:
TeamSynergyAgents.com

MY BACKOFFICE

MY PERSONAL WEBSITE:
seacretdirect.com/

AGENT ID #:

START DATE:

UPLINE ROYALE:

UPLINE RUBY:

SEACRET CUSTOMER CARE: (877) 680-9622

MY SUPPORT TEAM WEBSITE: TeamSynergyAgents.com

What do you want to accomplish in your first 30 days?
Where would you like to be in a year/5 years?

MY COMMITMENT

How many hours per week are you committed to achieving your goals?

MY TOP 20 LIST

9.

10.

My 1t Launch Party Date:
My 2 Launch Party Date:

The bigger the list of names and the faster you go through them, the more momentum you will have. Shoot for 200.
Start with your Top 20 potential business partners and 80 potential customers. Don’t make your minimurms your maximums,

Add the following codes per person: Invited to: P=Party S=Sitdown L=Live event Z=

MY WHY MY ACTION STEPS

(] Go to TeamSynergyAgents.com (home page), and:
[] 1. Connect with the team for important updates:
O FACEBOOK GROUP
J INSTAGRAM
] WHATSAPP
O TELEGRAM
] 2. Download the Team Synergy App (in the menu)

1 Become Active (Club Seacret / My Subscribe & Save)
] Create My List (Below)

1 Schedule My Launch Party

1 Invite, Invite, Invite!

[ Register for My Next Training Event

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Zoom V=Video ATM=Add Tag Message group  Follow Up: Y=Yes N=No D=Drip

MY LAUNCH PARTY MY NEXT TRAINING EVENT

SeacretDirectEvents.com

TeamSynergyAgents.com/event-calendar




